
Pos

1
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3
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Not qualified

DNF

No.

72

73

93

1

64

66

101

68

25

96

4

75

149

202

46

191

44

144

34

80

38

139

28

27

131

26

97

165

Name

Nicklas Gustavsson

Robert Friberg

rasmus lavesson

Jonathan von Knorring

Björn Rydberg

Daniel Axelsson

Niclas  Carlsson

Fredrik Lind

Johan Nystrom

David Jadeborn

Johan Bender

Christoffer Gustavsson

hampus waara

Sebastian  Jagborn

Tobias Karlsson

Alex Johansson

Frida Ostlund

Fredrik Karlsson

Oskar Ljungstrom

Joakim Kristoffersson

Jörgen Gustafsson

Anton Bragd

Jonatan Andersson

fredrik backman

Pontus Edstrom

Marcus Eliasson

Christoffer Larsson

Calle Sjöö

Club

CARLSBORGS MK

CARLSBORGS MK

KILS MK MC

FALKÖPINGS MK

Tibro MK

TIBRO MK

Falköpings MK

TIBRO MK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

KILS MK MC

FALKÖPINGS MK

CARLSBORGS MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

Falköpings MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

KILS MK MC

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

CARLSBORGS MK

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

LIDKÖPINGS MCK

KARLSTAD MX KLUBB

KILS MK MC

Tibro MK

Sponsor

Avesta Park

Motostar racing

JGsTRADING.com

Carla Pro Shop

HONDA RACING TEAM SWEDEN

JGsTRADING.com

Team Däckmäster

Diff

-

+23.131

+30.284

+33.269

+37.892

+1:03.780

+1:07.260

+1:19.595

+1:22.527

+2:23.880

1 Lap

+2.014

+5.478

+15.588

+35.022

+45.787

+1:06.931

+1:31.401

+1:45.126

2 Laps

+2.758

+11.056

+14.407

+15.961

+18.132

+19.592

+43.294

-

Points

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

0

Race Results

Serien div. 2 Norra 2014-05-11

Serien division 2 Norra 2014-05-11

A-final 1

Race (13 Laps)

Falköpings Motorstadion 1,746 Km

2014-05-11 10:35

Printed: 2014-05-14 17:37:53

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Falk?pings Motorklubb

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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